Department of State

Division of Corporati	ions		k.	
P. O. Box 6327	•			
Tallahassee, FL 323	14			
SUBJECT: <u></u>	BERTY MINI	80 S FOR AGE TENAME - MUST INCLE	0004732 -12/8/07 *****/8/2 DE SUFFIX	0987 1 1057 107 1057 107 1057 107 107 107 107 107 107 107 107
Finchesed is an origina	al and one(1) copy of the article	and the contrasts .	00004732 -12/19/01 *****78.75	25341 -01036007 ; *****78.75
A Triciosed is an origina	n and one(1) copy of the arrich	es of incorporation and a	CHECK TOI .	_
\$70.00 Filing Fee	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	Filing Fee & Certified Copy	\$87.50 Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate of Status	
•		ADDITIONAL CO	PY REQUIRED	-
FROM:	BARRY E- PIC Name (Pr	ISON CPA inted or typed		_
	121 PALAFOY	PLACE Ste	· C	
	-	FZ 3250/ State & Zip		280 T
	850 438. Daytime Te	- 2122 elephone number		
			RATE	

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

	,
ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION	,
In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)	-
•	FILED
ARTICLE I NAME The name of the corporation shall be:	· -
<u>-</u>	2001 DEC 19 AM 10: 08
Liberty Mini Storage, Inc.	SECRETARY OF STATE
ARTICLE II PRINCIPAL OFFICE	TALLAHASSEE FLORID
The principal place of business/mailing address is:	·
6102 TIPPIN AVE.	
PENS AcolA, FL 32504	
<u>ARTICLE III PURPOSE</u>	
The purpose for which the corporation is organized is:	
Miri Storage & Climate Control	= 4 00-
	37014ge
ARTICLE IV SHARES The number of shares of stock is:	Parage.
1,000 Dlages	
•	
ARTICLE V INITIAL OFFICERS (DIRECTORS (optional) The name(s) and address(es):	-
John R. Williams	
6102 TIPPIN AVE.	
Porsacola, fla. 32504	
ARTICLE VI REGISTERED AGENT	
The name and Florida street address of the registered agent is:	•
John R. Williams	
6102 TippIN AVE.	
Pensacola fla 32504	
ARTICLE VII INCORPORATOR The name and address of the Incorporator is:	
John R. Williams	
6102 TIPPIN AVE	
Peassacola Fla 378ax	•

Having been named as registered agent to accept service of process for the above stated co certificate, I am familiar with and accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to a	rporation at the place designated i act in this capacity
() , D , 19 11	1 1
John K. Williams	12/17/01
Signature/Registered Agent	Date (
(John) & Williams	12/11/01
Signature/Incorporator	Doto